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Richmond Hill (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online
Auction - Valleyford Avenue

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013

0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Antique Minton Parian Ware Figure Dorothea
Antique Minton & Co Parian Ware

Vintage Glass Lamp

Pair RenWil Brooks Mercury Glass Lamps
Parian Grecian Female Figure

Vintage Brass Floor Lamp

Marble Gilt Bronze Lamp

RenWil Crystal Spheres Lamp

Pair Marble Neoclassical Urn Design Lamps
Pair RenWil Acrylic Lamps

Pair RenWil Venezia Crystal Sphere Lamp Base
Large Crystal Chandelier

Porcelain De France/Reichenbach Cake
Stand/Platter

Dozen Webb Corbett Crystal Glasses
Eisch Glaskultur Germany Vase
Vintage Gilt Wood Lamp

Vintage Green Celery Urn
StellaMcCartney LeSportsac Bag

Jade Agate Bonsai Tree/Art Glass Bowl
Philippi Mirror Mirror Clock

Royal Doulton "Images Of Nature" Dove
Vintage Horse Bust

Rosenthal Horse Figurine

Vintage Globe Decanter W/Stand

Mid Century 6 Arm Waterfall Lamp
Pair Vintage Chinese Ginger Jars

Trio Crystal Bowls/vase

Wood End Table

Occasiona Wood Table

Gaiam Balance Ball Chair

GlassEnd Table
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Auction Closes. Fri, Dec 15 9:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

0054

0055
0056
0057
0058

0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Four Leather Bar Stools

Bar/Cocktail Table

Napier, Vintage Bead, Other

Swarovski Charm Bracel et/Necklace

Trio Vintage Prints Jan Korthals

Framed Hummel Embroidery & Needlepoint
Wood Frame Mirror

Two Tier Chrome Stand

Robson Kids 30" Acoustic Guitar
Porcelain Vase/Jar W/Lid

Vintage Depression Glass

Crystal/Glass

6 Fashion Necklaces

Semi Precious Beaded Necklace
Swarovski Pink Crystal Necklace

Two Porcelain Figurines

Hand Painted Porcelain M&R Candy Dish
Agate Geode Book Ends

New Board Games

New Star Wars Collectibles, Exclusive
Figures/Cap

Star Wars Collectibles 1997 Placo Metal Key
Chain

New Star Wars Clothing, Collection T-shirts/hat
Star Wars Collectibles Exclusive Figures/T-shirt
Black Faux Leather Stools

Bernardaud Limoges France Tea Set,
Pondicherry

Figurines Decor

Egyptian 24k Perfume Bottles

24K Gold Egyptian Candle Holders
Trio Crystal Figurines



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088

0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103

Title

4 Crystal Figures Swarovski/Other

4 Crystal Mini Figurines

Glass Figurines

Decor Gift Sets Allure Frame/Perfume Bottle
Lindner Echt Poliergold Vase

Mens North Face Down Coat

Ladies Down Coats

2 New Mens Leather Gloves Daniel/Black
Brown

Hard Knuckle Leather Gloves Damascus/Hatch
Men's Leather Gloves/Mitt

Ladies Hats/L eather Gloves

Womens Leather Riding Gloves

Peacock Feather Fans/Feather Boas
Crystal/Glass Perfume Bottles & Paperweights
Costume Rings/New Ratings

Fashion Earring In Revolving Display Rack
New Silver Tone Link Crystal Necklace
Amrita Sen Bracelet

Carnival Glass

Coloured Glass

Bell Collection

Depression Glass Green Plates/Amber Platter
Antique G. D. CIE Limoges Plates, Other
Carved Animals Wood/Other

Wedgewood Etruria Barlaston Trumpet Vase

Porcelain Cobalt Blue & Gold Vase/Footed
Plate

Rosenthal Porcelain Vase
Riedel Wine Tumblers
Trinket Boxes

Asian Vintage Vases

Vintage Chinese Vase

Federal Syracuse USA Tea Set
Decor

Asian Umbrella Stand

Indian Kukri Knife/Wooden Busts
Pearl Lotus Candle Holders
Brass

Wine Glasses Decanter
Bronze Aztec Statue

Storage Ottoman

Teak Bowl Set
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Lot

0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
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Title

Decor

Silver Plate

Decor

Vintage Glass Fire King
Decor

Decor

5 Snow Shovels

Asian Planters

Eagle Statue Gregory Kalyna
Agate Candle Holders

Trio Large Glass Containers
Large Glass Vases

Pair White Lamp Shades
Cooper Decor

Ceramic Water Crock Dispenser
Trays

Large Stuff Horse
Tennis/Badminton Racquets

Brother Professional Series All In One Mfc
5890 Cn

White Dishes

Cohiba Crystal Cigar Ashtray
Umbra Hook/Jewelry Organizer
New Drapery Hardware

New Continental China Plates’Bowls
Krups Coffee Maker

Storage Box Board Games/Other
Corningware/Other

Footed Platters

Rug

Honda Car Mats
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3



